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Final Examination Timetable Academic Year Sept. 2017-2018 Session

3
Anatomy Mid. theory

Anatomy Mid. theory

1396/09/18 12/09/2017 Saturday Dr. Hedayatpour Dr. Hedayatpour
@ Class 3, Medical School @ Class 3, Medical School
1396/09/19 12/10/2017 Sunday
1396/09/20 12/11/2017 Monday
1396/09/21 12/12/2017 Tuesday
1396/09/22 12/13/2017 Wednesday
‘Medical Physics Midterm Theory ‘Medical Physics Midterm Theory
Dr. Riyahi Alam Dr. Riyahi Alam
1396/09/25 12/16/2017 Saturday 12:00 12:00
(@ Shohada Hall (@ Shohada Hall
1396/09/26 12/17/2017 Sunday
1396/09/27 12/18/2017 Monday
1396/09/28 12/19/2017 Tuesday
General Chemistry Midterm Theory General Chemistry Midterm Theory
1396/09/29 12/20/2017 ‘Wednesday N N
Campus Campus
1396/10/02 12/23/2017 Saturday Histology Practical Histology Practical
1396/10/03 12/24/2017 Sunday
o o o _
1396/10/05 12/26/2017 Tuesday
1396/10/06 12/27/2017 Wednesday
1396/10/09 12/30/2017 Saturday
1396/10/10 12/31/2017 Sunday
1396/10/11 01/01/2018 Monday
1396/10/12 01/02/2018 Tuesday
1396/10/13 01/03/2018 Wednesday
o o o _
1396/10/17 01/07/2018 Sunday
1396/10/18 01/08/2018 Monday
Medical Physics Theory Final Medical Physics Theory Final
1396/10/19 01/09/2018 Tuesday 12:00 12:00
@ Shohada Hall @ Shohada Hall
Parasitology Final Parasitology Final
1396/10/20 01/10/2018 Wednesday 13:30 13:30
@ Shohada Hall @ Shohada Hall
1396/10/23 01/13/2018 Saturday
Terminology Advanced English for Pharmacy
1396/10/24 01/14/2018 Sunday 10:30 12:00
@ Behesht campus @ Behesht campus
Histology Final theory Histology Final theory
1396/10/25 01/15/2018 Monday ):: 2.
@ Ozlat Hall @ Ozlat Hall
1396/10/26 01/16/2018 Tuesday
Biological Medicine
1396/10/27 01/17/2018 ‘Wednesday 13:30
@ Behesht campus
1396/10/30 01/20/2018 Saturday
1396/11/01 01/21/2018 Sunday
‘Medicinal Plants Theory Final ‘Medicinal Plants Theory Final
1396/11/02 01/22/2018 Monday 12:00 H
(@ Behesht campus (@ Behesht campus
1396/11/03 01/23/2018 Tuesday
Anatomy theory Anatomy theory
10:30 10:30
@ Ozlat Hall @ Ozlat Hall
1396/11/04 01/24/2018 Wednesday Practical Practical
12:00 12:00
@ Anatomy Prcatical Ahll @ Anatomy Prcatical Ahll
- . . Nautrition and Dietary
1396/11/07 01/27/2018 Saturday N"’Z@";":"Z.‘D"""'y”'“
enesht campus @ Behesht campus
Molecular Cell B:z]l:gy theory Final Molecular Cell B:z]l:gy theory Final @A R
1396/11/08 01/28/2018 Sunday i " 12:00
B B @ Shohada Hall
@ Shohada Hall (@ Shohada Hall
1396/11/09 01/29/2018 Monday
1396/11/10 01/30/2018 Tuesday
General Chemistry Theory Final General Chemistry Theory Final
1396/11/11 01/31/2018 ‘Wednesday - .
@ Behesht campus @ Behesht campus
1396/11/14 02/03/2018 Saturday
1396/11/15 02/04/2018 Sunday
1396/11/16 02/05/2018 Monday
1396/11/17 02/06/2018 Tuesday
1396/11/18 02/07/2018 Wednesday
Introduction to religion I Introduction to religion IT Introduction to religion & Ethics
1396/11/21 02/10/2018 Saturday TBC TBC TBC




